## **ENROLMENT FORM** (PLEASE PRINT)

AUSTRALIAN FEE SCHEDULE – 2023							
COURSE	Fee	HOURS	Payment Plans Plan A Plan B Plan C				
	Code	HOOKO	Prices listed in Australian Dollars				
Fee Level 1	S1	100	\$768.90	2 X \$415.80			
Fee Level 2	S2	100	\$822.80	2 X \$438.90			
Fee Level 3	S3	100	\$878.90	2 X \$475.20			
Fee Level 4	S4	100	\$955.90	2 X \$514.80			
Specialist Award	PA	500	\$2153.80	2 X \$1162.70	3 X \$837.10		
Certificate	СТ	600-700	\$3605.80	2 X \$1945.90	4 X \$1049.40		
Advanced Certificate	AC	700-900	\$4822.40	2 X \$2603.70	3 X \$1874.40		
5% discount for online learning							

I have read & agree to be bound by the Privacy Policy

I authorise ACS Distance Education to contact me via email regarding news and promotions

I am 18 or over

Please Select Preferred Learning Method:				
<ul> <li>□ ONLINE (5% discount)</li> <li>□ E-LEARNING (USB)</li> <li>□ CORRESPONDENCE (Paperbased notes)</li> </ul>				
<b>Examination Fee:</b> \$60.00 per exam (incl. GST)				
Application Fee for Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL): Minimum of \$100 for Certificates				

Surname: First Name:									
Address:									
State	Post Code:	Country:							
Phone: ( )		h/w							
Fax: ( )	. E-mail:		Date of Birth:						
Occupation:			Sex: M or F (circle)						
Employer: Relevant Experience: Previous Education: Where did you first hear about ACS?									
I WISH TO ENROL IN THE FOLLOWING COURSE:									
		Course Code:	Fee Code:						
PAYMENT IN AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS ONLY. Prices include 10% GST. (Overseas students are GST exempt, see overseas enrolment)  Payment enclosed/authorised = AUD\$									
I agree to complete payments for all stages received. Signed									
For Payment by Credit Card: Please debit my MasterCard/Visa/AMEX (Delete which is not applicable.)  Name on Credit Card (please print):									
Card Number:									
Card Verification Number (3 digits on back of card):									
Expiry Date:/		Signea:							
☐ I have read & agree to be bound by the <u>Terms &amp; Co</u>	nditions of Enrolment								